

20

28-GS2806\H.53  
Bullock  
4/17/14

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

FO: Amendment H.47 to HCS CSSB 138(RES)

*By Representatives  
Stoltz, Austerman  
By request of the  
Governor*

Page 1, before line 1, of the amendment:

Insert new material to read:

"Page 2, line 12:

Delete "interim advisory board"

Insert "advisory planning group"

Page 4, following line 1, of the amendment:

Insert new material to read:

"Page 61, lines 7 - 8:

Delete "INTERIM ADVISORY BOARD"

Insert "ADVISORY PLANNING GROUP"

Page 61, line 8:

Delete "interim advisory board"

Insert "advisory planning group"

Page 61, line 9:

Delete "AS 44.19.028"

Insert "AS 44.19.145"

Page 61, line 10:

Delete " board"

Insert "planning group"

1

2

Page 61, line 15:

3

Delete "board"

4

Insert "planning group"